PFF 7060 Floor mounting plate
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The PFF 7060 floor plate is a part of the modular Connect-it
system. With this floorplate you can create a multi purpose
permanent floor solution.
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PFF 7060 Floor mounting plate

VOGEL'S HOLDING BV (c)
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Specifications

Article number (SKU)
Colour

EAN single box
Height

Width

Depth

TUV certified
Guarantee

N -

7327064

Silver
8712285323881
5

351

225

Yes

5years

Vogel’s. For Sure.
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